
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022/2023 

 

DATE EVENT TIME 

Thursday 25th August Staff Meeting  9.00am – 4pm 

Friday 26th  August 1st Years Return 9.00am – 4pm 

Monday 29th  August 3rd & 6th Years Return 9.00am – 4pm 

Tuesday 30th  August All Students return(1st, 2nd,TY, 5th and LCA) 9.00am – 1:20pm 

TBC Opening Year Mass   

Tue 13th September Subject department Planning Meeting  4.00 – 5.30pm 

Monday 26th September 1st Year Parents Information Meeting 7.30pm 

Monday 3rd October School closed for all students  

Tues. 4th October Whole School Planning Meeting 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mon 17th October JCT Whole School planning Day 
School closed for all students 

 

Monday 24th October 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meetings 
 Class finishes at 3.45pm 

4.15-6.45p.m 

Fri. 28th October School Academic Awards 7.30 p.m 

Mon 31st October- 4th November  MID TERM BREAK School closed  

Tuesday 8th Nov  5th Year Parent Teacher Meetings 
 Class finishes at 3.45pm 

4.15-6.45p.m 

Fri 18th  Nov  3rd & 6th Years Term Tests begin  

Mon 28th Nov JCT Cluster Day 
School closed for all students 

 

Tue 29th Nov Whole school planning 4.00-5.30 

Tues 6th December 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
Classes finish at 3.45 

4.15pm – 6.45pm 

Mon 12th December 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
Class finishes at 3.45pm 

 4.15pm – 6.45pm 

Wed 21st Dec – Wed 4th Jan.  
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
 

School closed 

Thursday 5th January 2023 School Re opens  

Thurs 12th January 1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
Class finishes at 3.45pm 

4.15pm - 6.45p.m 

Tues 10th January OPEN NIGHT 7.00pm – 10.00p.m 

Tues 17th Jan Staff Meeting 4.00pm-6.00p.m 

Mon. 23rd January Subject Deparment Planning Meeting 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mon 30th January 3rd & 6th Year Mock Exams begin  

Thursday 2nd February Transition Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
Class finishes at 3.45pm 

4.15pm – 6.45pm 

Mon 6th February 2023 St Brigid’s Day Public Holiday School closed 

Mon 6th  – 10th February School Musical   

Mon. 13th– 17th February MID TERM BREAK School closed  

Tues 7th March Whole school planning 4.00-5.30 

Friday 17th March St Patrick’s Day  School closed 

Mon. 3rd April – Fri 14th April  EASTER HOLIDAYS School closed 

Mon 17th April 2023 School reopens  

Friday 28th April School Closed for all students  

Mon. 1st May BANK HOLIDAY CLOSURE School closed 

Monday 1st – 5th May 5th Year Work experience  

Thurs 11th May Staff Meeting  4.00pm - 6.00p.m  

Thurs 25th May TY End of Year & Presentation Night 7.30p.m. 

Mon 29th May  Sixth Year Graduation Mass 7.30p.m 

Wed 31st May-Fri 2nd June House Exams for 1st, 2nd and 5th years.  

Fri 2nd June 
 

End of School Year  
Class & exams finish 

1:20pm  

Wed 7th June   State Exams commence  


